
Data Sheet 1541802
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

82 plugg m/j
1541802
EKO05374
7020160537416
25
Polarwhite

Product description: Plug with earth. Straight cable entry. Thermoplastic parts.

Technical specifications: Plug
Voltage: 16A / 250VAC.
Color: Polarwhite.
Halogenfree.
Degree of protection: IP20
Screw terminals
Maximum cross section: 1,5mm²

Size Wiring diagram
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